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	Region
	D/HH Specialist
	Liaison email
	Liaison phone
	Regional manager
	Regional manager contact info

	1
	Malina Lindell
	Malina.Lindell@imesd.k12.or.us
	541-966-3146
	Tonya Smith 
	Tonya.Smith@imesd.k12.or.us
541-966-3145

	2
	Marcene Hoefs
	Marcene.hoefs@hdesd.org
	541-355-5724 x2124
	Amy Joynt
	amy.joynt@hdesd.org
541-693-5707

	3
	Dale Balme
	dale_balme@soesd.k12.or.us
	541-776-8590 x3122
	Agnes Lee-Wolfe
	agnes_wolfe@soesd.k12.or.us
541-776-85555

	4N
	Melinda Gallegos
	Melinda.Gallegos@lblesd.k12.or.us
	541-812-2600
	Don Dorman
	don.dorman@lblesd.k12.or.us
541-812-2770

	4S
	Betsy Holt
	betsyh@scesd.k12.or.us
	541-269-1611
	Cynthia Barthuly
	cynthiab@scesd.k12.or.us
541-266-4025

	5
	Eleni Boston
	Eleni.Boston@wesd.org
	503-385-4606
	Greg Gaden
	greg.gaden@wesd.org
503-540-4487

	6
	Kirsty Karsten
	kkarsten@pps.net
	503-916-5570 x78394
	Lisa McConachie
	lmcconac@pps.net
503-916-5570 x78334

	7
	Annie Whiddon
	awhiddon@lesd.k12.or.us
	541-461-8377
	Sue Mathisen
	smathisen@lesd.k12.or.us

	8
	Laurie Harrison 
	lharrison@nwresd.k12.or.us
	503-614-1350
	Cathy Jensen
	Cathy Jensen
cjensen@nwresd.k12.or.us




	Oregon Department of Education:
Sharla Jones
Sharla.jones@state.or.us

Kara Williams: 
kara.williams@state.or.us
503-947-5728 

Linda Brown
Linda.brown@state.or.us
503-947-5825
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